
Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

No.

22

59

20

27

77

8

47

009

007

458

14

4

3

31

91

89

454

26

11

64

78

10

28

44

25

15

Name

Enzo  Potolicchio

John Farano

Cooper MacNeil

Mark McKenzie

Harry Cheung

Mike Zoi

Darren Crystal

Kevin Marshall

Robert Herjavec

Paddins  Dowling

Mike LaMarra

Christopher Ruud

Francesco Piovanetti

Damon Ockey

Guy LeClerc

Ryan  Ockey

Rob Metka

Juan Hinestrosa

Tim Rosner

Frank Fusillo

Al Hegyi

Chuck  Toups

Jon Becker

John Taylor

Andy Gordon

Juan Barazi

Class

458

458

458

458

458

458

458

458

458

458

458

430

430

430

430

430

430

430

430

430

458

430

430

458

458

458

Best Tm

1:40.935

1:41.056

1:41.352

1:41.419

1:41.679

1:42.363

1:43.420

1:43.810

1:44.065

1:45.221

1:45.306

1:45.380

1:45.614

1:45.694

1:45.708

1:45.878

1:46.084

1:46.552

1:47.668

1:48.124

1:48.660

1:48.883

1:49.516

1:49.810

1:53.050

Diff

0.121

0.417

0.484

0.744

1.428

2.485

2.875

3.130

4.286

4.371

4.445

4.679

4.759

4.773

4.943

5.149

5.617

6.733

7.189

7.725

7.948

8.581

8.875

12.115

Best Speed

97.905

97.787

97.502

97.437

97.188

96.539

95.552

95.193

94.960

93.917

93.841

93.775

93.567

93.496

93.484

93.334

93.153

92.743

91.782

91.395

90.944

90.758

90.233

89.992

87.413

-

In Lap

12

12

15

12

10

8

14

11

10

14

9

11

11

5

4

15

8

10

13

14

9

9

14

14

13

0

Nat/State Dealership

Ferrari of Fort Lauderdale

Algar Ferrari

Ferrari of Houston

Ferrari of Houston

Ferrari of Silicon Valley

Ferrari of Fort Lauderdale

Ferrari of Houston

Ferrari of San Francisco

Ferrari of Ontario

Ferrari of San Francisco

Ferrari of San Diego

Ferrari of Silicon Valley

Ferrari of Fort Lauderdale

Ferrari of Ontario

Ferrari of Fort Lauderdale

Ferrari of Ontario

Ferrari of Fort Lauderdale

Ferrari of Fort Lauderdale

Ferrari of Fort Lauderdale

Algar Ferrari

Ferrari of San Diego

Ferrari of Houston

Ferrari of Beverly Hills

Boardwalk Ferrari

Ferrari of Beverly Hills

Ferrari of San Diego

Sorted on Best Lap time
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Montreal F1 2011

458/430

Qualifying

Qualifying started at 8:45:05

Circuit Gilles Villenueve 2.745 Miles

6/11/2011 08:45 AM


